
DM sitt Luft Nationellt 2021-11-14
Edsbjörke-Sunne Skytteförening

Resultat Final Ungdom

1 Selma Lundh Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 423.4 105.4 528.8
2 Alvin Jonasson Köla (Vä) 421.0 104.7 525.7
3 Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 420.4 104.7 525.1
4 Thea Wadman Köla (Vä) 419.9 104.3 524.2
5 Emma Magnusson Skoga-Ekshärad (Vä) 418.1 105.7 523.8
6 Elsa Norman Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 417.3 105.3 522.6
7 Nellie Hult Åmotfors (Vä) 418.1 104.1 522.2
8 Emil Erlandsson Eda (Vä) 417.3 104.6 521.9
9 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad (Vä) 417.8 102.9 520.7

10 Gustav Morfeldt Eda (Vä) 418.3 100.8 519.1
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DM sitt Luft Nationellt 2021-11-14
Edsbjörke-Sunne Skytteförening

Resultat Final Veteran

1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika (Vä) 419.4 103.4 522.8
2 Roger Jansson Eda (Vä) 409.4 102.7 512.1
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DM sitt Luft Nationellt 2021-11-14
Edsbjörke-Sunne Skytteförening

Resultat Final Senior

1 Magnus Andersson Eda (Vä) 423.0 104.2 527.2
2 Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad (Vä) 418.3 103.1 521.4
3 Urban Morfeldt Eda (Vä) 416.6 103.7 520.3
4 Andreas Magnusson Skoga-Ekshärad (Vä) 415.4 103.6 519.0
5 Mikael Hult Åmotfors (Vä) 414.1 101.8 515.9
6 Henrik Svensson Edsbjörke-Sunne (Vä) 411.7 102.8 514.5
7 Patrik Jonasson Eda (Vä) 408.7 104.7 513.4
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DM sitt Luft Nationellt 2021-11-14
Edsbjörke-Sunne Skytteförening

14 november 2021   Tid 14:52Lekvattnet/Torsby skf

Resultat LSi 9

1 Leia Pettersson Eda (Vä) 102.9 102.2 101.8 100.1 407.0

Resultat LSi 11

1 Gustav Morfeldt Eda (Vä) 105.1 105.4 103.7 104.1 418.3
2 Emma Magnusson Skoga-Ekshärad (Vä) 104.3 104.4 104.3 105.1 418.1
3 Albin Berggren Åmotfors (Vä) 103.5 104.0 105.0 103.3 415.8
4 Anton Albrektsson Åmotfors (Vä) 104.3 103.2 104.5 103.6 415.6
5 Hanna Lundh Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 101.7 103.6 104.0 105.5 414.8
6 Moa Nilsson Eda (Vä) 102.6 103.9 103.5 104.7 414.7
7 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad (Vä) 104.4 104.4 101.0 103.8 413.6
8 Nathalie Hult Åmotfors (Vä) 103.0 104.5 102.7 101.5 411.7
9 Rasmus Jakobsson Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 103.6 102.6 100.9 98.2 405.3

10 Carl Halstensen Köla (Vä) 100.1 100.9 100.7 101.0 402.7

Resultat LSi 13

1 Thea Wadman Köla (Vä) 105.8 105.3 105.5 103.3 419.9
2 Nellie Hult Åmotfors (Vä) 104.8 103.5 104.2 105.6 418.1
3 Emil Erlandsson Eda (Vä) 102.9 104.8 105.2 104.4 417.3

Resultat LSi 15

1 Selma Lundh Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 105.8 105.9 106.0 105.7 423.4
2 Elsa Norman Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 104.0 103.7 105.4 104.2 417.3
3 Linus Olsson Eda (Vä) 104.3 102.8 104.3 104.0 415.4
4 Erling Andersson Eda (Vä) 104.1 100.3 101.8 104.0 410.2

Resultat LSi 17

1 Alvin Jonasson Köla (Vä) 105.7 105.0 104.7 105.6 421.0
2 Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Vä) 104.4 104.9 105.0 106.1 420.4
3 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad (Vä) 105.2 103.6 104.1 104.9 417.8
4 Simon Sjödin Nedre Ullerud (Vä) 102.8 102.2 104.9 105.7 415.6

Resultat LSi 21

1 Magnus Andersson Eda (Vä) 106.0 105.7 105.6 105.7 423.0
2 Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad (Vä) 103.4 104.7 104.9 105.3 418.3
3 Urban Morfeldt Eda (Vä) 104.1 103.3 105.0 104.2 416.6
4 Andreas Magnusson Skoga-Ekshärad (Vä) 104.3 105.7 102.4 103.0 415.4
5 Mikael Hult Åmotfors (Vä) 103.4 103.1 104.8 102.8 414.1
6 Henrik Svensson Edsbjörke-Sunne (Vä) 104.5 103.0 102.7 101.5 411.7
7 Patrik Jonasson Eda (Vä) 102.5 102.9 103.7 99.6 408.7

Resultat LSi 55

1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika (Vä) 104.4 104.3 104.9 105.8 419.4
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Resultat LSi 75

1 Roger Jansson Eda (Vä) 103.8 100.3 102.9 102.4 409.4
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